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Career Activity Report

] Activities : 8th Apr - 31st Dec, 2020

0 0 0

Assigned Done Class
Average
] Activities Done (Bucket wise)
Assigned Done Psychometric Tests
Research Tools 0 0 SRR DE0E
Alumni Guidance 0 0 e Branch Selector Test: Not
University Guidance 0 0 Completed
Psychometric Tests 0 0 *Once completed, the reports can be
) downloaded from the portal.
Counselling Support 0 0
] Selections Summary @ Completed T Due %€ Upcoming
Milestone 1: Finalize Colleges Parent Sign Off (Approved)

Think about Finalized Courses ¢ Bio Sciences

Medicine z
Think about Finalized Countries | € Canada =
Think about Finalized Entrance | € IELTS 3
Exams
Finalize Colleges = b4
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Career Research Progress (Detailed)

Milestone 1 : Finalize Colleges

This milestone guides the students towards finalizing target

Colleges for Undergraduation.
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Activity
Explore Shortlisted Colleges
Think about Finalized Courses
Think about Finalized Countries
Think about Finalized Entrance Exams
View Webinar
Branch Selector Test
Compare Colleges
Interact with Counsellor
Finalize Colleges
Send Docs
College based Scholarships
Connect with Universities
Application Status
Rate this Milestone

Milestone 2 : Your Joining College

In this milestone, students are provided support towards
deciding which college to join.
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Activity
Enter your Results
Read Article
Offers Received

Interact with Counsellor
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Due Date Status

‘ 31 Dec ‘ -

Due Date Status
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
31 Dec
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Due Date Status

‘ 31 jul ‘ -
Due Date Status
31 Jul 7l
31 Jul ]
31 Jul o]
31 Jul e
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E Interact with Alumni 31 Jul ]
F Which college are you joining? 31 Jul N
G Rate this Milestone 31 Jul =
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